
NASSDOC Research Information Series: 1 

 

 

 

 
 

NEW ARRIVALS 
List of New Additions with Summaries 

 
March, 2022 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Indian Council of Social Science Research 

National Social Science Documentation Centre 

35, Ferozeshah Road  
New Delhi – 110001  

Tel No. 011 23074393 



2 
 

©NASSDOC - ICSSR 

***************************************************  
New Arrivals: List of New Additions with Summaries/ Compiled & 
edited by NASSDOC Team,  
National Social Science Documentation Centre, 20p. 
(NASSDOC Research Information Series: 1)  
March, 2022 

*************************************************** 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



3 
 

 
 

Foreword 
 
The current issue of “New Arrivals: List of New Additions with 
Summaries” contains a list of New Books which were processed in 
the month of March, 2022 and available for use in the National Social 
Science Documentation Centre of ICSSR. In the main text, entries 
are arranged by the Title, followed by bibliographical details and a 
summary of the document. For easy retrieval Author and Keyword 
Index are also given at the end wherein the number in front of Author 
or Keyword denotes the serial number of the entry in the main list of 
New Additions. Interested readers can consult the listed titles by 
visiting the library. 
 

Suggestions are always welcome. 
 
 
 

Ramesh Yernagula  
Director (Documentation) 

NASSDOC 
  



4 
 

S.No Titles and Other Details Acc. No. 

   

1 Democracy More Or Less: America's Political Reform Quandary/ Cain, Bruce 
E.-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2014; 282p. 

51497 

 
The book is about why do American political reform efforts so often fail to solve 
the problems they intend to fix? In this book, Bruce E. Cain argues that the 
reasons are an unrealistic civic ideal of a fully informed and engaged citizenry 
and neglect of basic pluralist principles about political intermediaries. This book 
traces the tension between populist and pluralist approaches as it plays out in 
many seemingly distinct reform topics, such as voting administration, campaign 
finance, excessive partisanship, redistricting, and transparency and voter 
participation. It explains why political primaries have promoted partisan 
polarization, why voting rates are declining even as election opportunities 
increase, and why direct democracy is not really a grassroots tool. Cain offers 
a reform agenda that attempts to reconcile pluralist ideals with the realities of 
collective-action problems and resource disparities. Offers a timely examination 
of the current public dismay with the American government Attempts to explain 
the problems in jargon-free, clear language that is accessible to general readers 
Discusses a wide range of reform topics including campaign finance reform, 
election administrations, conflict of interest regulation, political parties, 
transparency, new participation opportunities, direct democracy, and corruption 

 

2 Disability and Good Human Life/ Bickenbach, Jerome Edmund; Felder, 
Franziska & Schmitz, Barbara ed.-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 
2015; 342p. 

51499 

 
This book of original essays, from both established scholars and newcomers, 
takes up a recent debate in philosophy, sociology, and disability studies on 
whether disability is intrinsically a harm that lowers a person's quality of life. 
While this is a new question in disability scholarship, it also touches on one of 
the oldest philosophical questions: what is the good human life? Historically, 
philosophers have not been interested in the topic of disability, and when they 
are it is usually only in relation to questions such as euthanasia, abortion, or the 
moral status of disabled people. Consequently disability has been either ignored 
by moral and political philosophers or simply equated with a bad human life, a 
life not worth living. This collection takes up the challenge that disability poses 
to basic questions of political philosophy and bioethics, among others, by 
focusing on fundamental issues and practical implications of the relationship 
between disability and the good human life. Contributors are drawn from a wide 
range of academic backgrounds (disability studies, sociology, education, 
philosophy and law and health science) The volume is interdisciplinary and 
highlights the questions concerning the good life from different philosophical 
standpoints Represents the first collection that brings together philosophical 
discussions about the good human life and the issue of disability 

 



5 
 

3 Disability and Information Technology: A Comparative Study in Media 
Regulation/ Varney, Eliza-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2015; 314p. 

51498 

 
This book content covers disability and Information Technology examines the 
extent to which regulatory frameworks for information and communication 
technologies (ICTs) safeguard the rights of persons with disabilities as 
citizenship rights. It adopts a comparative approach focused on four case 
studies: Canada, the European Union, the United Kingdom, and the United 
States. It focuses on the tension between social and economic values in the 
regulation of ICTs and calls for a regulatory approach based on a framework of 
principles that reflects citizenship values. The analysis identifies challenges 
encountered in the jurisdictions examined and points toward the rights-based 
approach advanced by the UN Convention on the Rights of Persons with 
Disabilities as a benchmark in protecting the rights of persons with disabilities 
to have equal access to information. The research draws on a wealth of 
resources, including legislation, cases, interviews, consultation documents, and 
responses from organizations representing persons with disabilities. Discusses 
the right of persons with disabilities to access information as a citizenship right 
Adopts a comparative approach based on four case studies: Canada, the 
European Union, the United Kingdom, and the United States Examines the 
extent to which the rights of persons with disabilities are protected in regulatory 
frameworks for the ICT sector 

 

4 Drone Wars: Transforming Conflict, Law, and Policy/ Bergen, Peter L. & 
Rothenberg, Daniel ed.-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2014; 512p. 

51500 

 
This book analyses why drones are the iconic military technology of many of 
today's most pressing conflicts. Drones have captured the public imagination, 
partly because they project lethal force in a manner that challenges accepted 
norms and moral understandings. Drone Wars presents a series of essays by 
legal scholars, journalists, government officials, military analysts, social 
scientists, and foreign policy experts. It addresses drones' impact on the ground, 
how their use adheres to and challenges the laws of war, their relationship to 
complex policy challenges, and the ways they help us understand the future of 
war. The book is a diverse and comprehensive interdisciplinary perspective on 
drones that covers important debates on targeted killing and civilian casualties’ 
present key data on drone deployment and offer new ideas on their historical 
development, significance, and impact on law and policy. Provides a 
comprehensive, interdisciplinary examination of how current drone deployment 
challenges accepted rules, norms, and moral understandings Include a wide 
selection of contributions from legal scholars, journalists, government officials, 
military analysts, social scientists, and foreign policy experts Reviews drones' 
impact on the ground, their relation to the laws of war, their policy implications, 
and how they signal fundamental transformations in the nature of war  

 



6 
 

5 Drug Wars: How Big Pharma Raises Prices and Keeps Generics off the Market/ 
Feldman, Robin and Frondorf, Evan-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 
2017; 160p. 

51501 

 
This book content covers while the shockingly high prices of prescription drugs 
continue to dominate the news, the strategies used by pharmaceutical 
companies to prevent generic competition are poorly understood, even by the 
lawmakers responsible for regulating them. In this groundbreaking work, Robin 
Feldman and Evan Frondorf illuminate the inner workings of the pharmaceutical 
market and show how drug companies twist health policy to achieve goals 
contrary to the public interest. In highly engaging prose, they offer specific 
examples of how generic competition has been stifled for years, with costs 
climbing into the billions and everyday consumers paying the price. Drug Wars 
is a guide to the current landscape, a roadmap for reform, and a warning of what 
is to come. It should be read by policymakers, academics, patients, and anyone 
else concerned with the soaring costs of prescription drugs. 

 

6 Ecological Governance: Reappraising Law's Role in Protecting Ecosystem 
Functionality/ Woolley, Olivia-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2016; 
272p. 

51502 

 
This book includes that ecological degradation has been an object of concern 
for the international community since the early 1970s, but legal approaches that 
have been employed to improve the protection of ecosystems have failed to halt 
this decline. Ecological Governance explores how the law should respond to 
this rapid global deterioration of ecosystems by examining the foundational 
scientific and ethical considerations for designing laws that are effective for 
ecological protection. Based on these analyses, it argues that developed states 
should prioritize the reduction of the ecological stresses for which they are 
responsible in decision-making on their future courses. The author also 
proposes structures for governance and associated legal frameworks that would 
enable the formulation and implementation of policies for ecological 
sustainability. 

 

7 Economic Justice and Natural law/ Chartier, Gary-- Cambridge University 
Press: New York, 2015; 250p. 

51503 

 
This book elaborates a particular version of economic justice rooted in the 
natural law tradition, explaining how it is relevant to economic issues and 
developing natural law accounts of property, work, and economic security. He 
examines a range of case studies related to ownership, production, distribution, 
and consumption, using natural law theory as a basis for staking positions on a 
number of contested issues related to economic life and highlighting the 
potentially progressive and emancipatory dimension of natural law theory. 

 

8 Emergencies in Public Law: The Legal Politics of Containment/ Loevy, Karin-- 
Cambridge University Press: New York, 2017; 337p. 

51504 



7 
 

 
The book talk about emergency powers traditionally focus on whether law can 
or should constrain officials in emergencies. Emergencies in Public Law moves 
beyond this narrow lens, focusing instead on how law structures the response 
to emergencies and what kind of legal and political dynamics this relation gives 
rise to. Drawing on empirical studies from a variety of emergencies, institutional 
actors, and jurisdictional scales (terrorist threats, natural disasters, economic 
crises, and more), this book provides a framework for understanding 
emergencies as long-term processes rather than ad hoc events, and as 
opportunities for legal and institutional productivity rather than occasions for the 
suspension of law and the centralization of response powers. The analysis 
offered here will be of interest to academics and students of legal, political, and 
constitutional theory, as well as to public lawyers and social scientists. 

 

9 Environmental Law and Contrasting Ideas of Nature: A Constructivist Approach/ 
Hirokawa, Keith H. ed.-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2016; 262p. 

51505 

 
The book presents law's ideas of nature appear in different doctrinal and 
institutional settings, historical periods, and political dialogues. Nature underlies 
every behavior, contract, or form of wealth, and in this broad sense influences 
every instance of market transaction or governmental intervention. Recognizing 
that law has embedded discrete constructions of nature helps in understanding 
how humans value their relationship with nature. This book offers a scholarly 
examination of the manner in which nature is constructed through law, both in 
the 'hard' sense of directly regulating human activities that impact nature, and 
in the 'soft' manner in which law's ideas of nature influence and are influenced 
by behaviors, values, and priorities. Traditional accounts of the intersection 
between law and nature generally focus on environmental laws that protect 
wilderness. This book will build on the constructivist observation that when 
considered as a culturally contingent concept, 'nature' is a self-perpetuating and 
self-reinforcing social creation. 

 

10 Essentials of WTO Law/ Bossche, Peter Van Den and Prévost, Denise-- 
Cambridge University Press: New York, 2016; 348p. 

51506 

 
This book analyses at a time when developments in WTO law have made this 
field increasingly complex, this concise and non-technical introduction provides 
a timely and carefully considered overview of the substantive rules and 
institutional arrangements of the WTO. A variety of text features enables a rich 
understanding of the law: illustrative examples clarify important issues of the 
law and demonstrate the law's practical application; boxed summaries of key 
rulings in WTO case law highlight the interpretation of the relevant provisions 
and lead readers to a deep understanding of the meaning and application of 
legal rules; and recommendations for further reading allow readers to engage 
with current debates. Online resources include links to useful sources of 
information for work and research within the field. Co-written by a leading 

 



8 
 

authority in the field, this is essential reading for anyone who wants to get to 
grips with this fascinating yet challenging field of law. 

11 Evolution of International Environment Regimes: The Case of Climate Change/ 
Schiele, Simone-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2016; 312p. 

51507 

 
The book Provides drawing specifically on the international climate regime, 
Simone Schiele examines international environmental regimes from a legal 
perspective and analyses a core feature of international regimes - their ability to 
evolve over time. In particular, she develops a theoretical framework based on 
general international law which allows for a thorough examination of the 
understanding of international law and the options for law-creation in 
international environmental regimes. The analysis therefore provides both a 
coherent understanding of the international climate regime and a starting point 
for further research in other regimes. 

 

12 Feminist Judgments: Rewritten Opinions of the United States Supreme Court/ 
Stanchi, Kathryn M ; Berger, Linda L & Crawford, Bridget J. ed.-- Cambridge 
University Press: New York, 2016; 578p. 

51508 

 
This book covers what would United States Supreme Court opinions look like if 
key decisions on gender issues were written with a feminist perspective? 
Feminist Judgments brings together a group of scholars and lawyers to rewrite, 
using feminist reasoning, the most significant US Supreme Court cases on 
gender from the 1800s to the present day. The twenty-five opinions in this 
volume demonstrate that judges with feminist viewpoints could have changed 
the course of the law. The rewritten decisions reveal that previously accepted 
judicial outcomes were not necessary or inevitable and demonstrate that 
feminist reasoning increases the judicial capacity for justice. Feminist 
Judgments opens a path for a long overdue discussion of the real impact of 
judicial diversity on the law as well as the influence of perspective on judging 

 

13 Fighting Fair: Legal Ethics for an Adversarial Age/ Hutchinson, Allan C.-- 
Cambridge University Press: New York, 2015; 144p. 

51509 

 
This book articulates along with used car dealers and telemarketers, lawyers 
are considered to be among the least trustworthy of all professionals. If lawyers 
want more respect, they will have to earn it by reframing their ethical 
responsibilities. In an original approach to law's moral dilemma, legal theorist 
Allan C. Hutchinson takes seriously the idea that 'litigation is war'. By drawing 
an extended analogy with the theory of ethical warfare, he examines the most 
difficult questions facing practicing lawyers today. Comparing the role of military 
officers to legal professionals and theories of just peace to legal settlement, 
Hutchinson outlines a boldly original approach to legal ethics. Fighting Fair's 
recommendation for a more substantive, honor-based approach to ethics will be 
a thought-provoking tool for anyone concerned about the moral standing of the 
legal profession. 

 



9 
 

14 Foreign Investment and the Environment in International Law/ Vinuales, Jorge 
E.-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2015; 478p. 

51510 

 
This book covers conflicts between foreign investment law and environmental 
law are becoming increasingly frequent. On the one hand, the rise of 
environmental regulation poses significant challenges to foreign investors in 
several industries. On the other, the surge in investment arbitration proceedings 
is making States aware of the important litigation risks that may result from the 
adoption of environmental regulation. This study of the relationship between 
these two areas of law adopts both a policy and a practical perspective. It 
identifies the major challenges facing States, foreign investors and their legal 
advisers as a result of the potential friction between investment law and 
environmental law and provides a detailed analysis of all the major legal issues 
on the basis of a comprehensive study of the jurisprudence from investment 
tribunals, human rights courts and bodies, the ICJ, the WTO, the ITLOS, the 
CJEU and other adjudication mechanisms. 

 

15 From Community to Compliance? : The Evolution of Monitoring Obligations in 
ASEAN/ Chesterman, Simon-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2015; 
198p. 

51511 

 
This book tells about in the past decade, the Association of Southeast Asian 
Nations (ASEAN) has transformed from a periodic meeting of ministers to 
setting ambitious goals of becoming a Community by 2015. ASEAN is now the 
most important regional organization in the history of the continent of Asia. An 
important tension in this transformation is the question of whether the 'ASEAN 
way' - defined by consultation and consensus, rather than enforceable 
obligations - is consistent with the establishment of a community governed by 
law. This book examines the growing interest in following through on 
international commitments, in particular monitoring implementation and 
compliance. Key barriers remain, in particular the lack of resources and ongoing 
resistance to accepting binding obligations. It remains to be seen whether these 
trends herald a more measured approach to decision-making in ASEAN. Written 
for practitioners and researchers alike, this important book provides the first 
systematic survey of monitoring within ASEAN. 

 

16 Global Environmental Constitutionalism/ May, James R. & Daly, Erin ed.-- 
Cambridge University Press: New York, 2016; 428p. 

51512 

 
This book reflecting a global trend, scores of countries have affirmed that their 
citizens are entitled to healthy air, water and land, and that their constitution 
should guarantee certain environmental rights. This book examines the 
increasing recognition that the environment is a proper subject for protection in 
constitutional texts and for vindication by constitutional courts. This 
phenomenon, which the authors call environmental constitutionalism, 
represents the confluence of constitutional law, international law, human rights 
and environmental law. National apex and constitutional courts are exhibiting a 

 



10 
 

growing interest in environmental rights, and as courts become more aware of 
what their peers are doing, this momentum is likely to increase. This book 
explains why such provisions came into being, how they are expressed, and the 
extent to which they have been, and might be, enforced judicially. It is a singular 
resource for evaluating the content of and hope for constitutional environmental 
rights. 

17 Global Health Human Rights and the Challenge of Neoliberal Policies/ 
Chapman, Audrey R.-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2017; 355p. 

51513 

 
This book delivers an in-depth review of the challenges of neoliberal models 
and policies for realizing the right to health. The author expertly explores the 
integration of social determinants into the right to health along with the 
methodologies and findings of social medicine and epidemiology. The author 
goes on to challenge the way that health care is currently provided and makes 
the case that achieving universal health coverage will require fundamental 
health systems reforms. 

 

18 Global Justice and International Economic Law/ Garcia, Frank J.-- Cambridge 
University Press: New York, 2015; 362p. 

51514 

 
This book helps in to analyses for centuries, international trade has been seen 
as essential to the wealth and power of nations, and defended as a system 
through which all could benefit. It is only recently that trade's problematic role 
as an engine of distributive justice has begun to be understood, due in part to 
globalization and the global justice debates. In this compelling new book, 
international legal scholar Frank J. Garcia proposes a radically new way to 
evaluate, construct, and manage international trade one that is based on norms 
of economic justice as well as comparative advantage and national interest. 
This book examines three different ways to conceptualize the problem of trade 
and global justice three takes on this relationship drawn from Rawlsian 
liberalism, communitarianism, and consent theory. These three approaches 
illustrate specific issues of a general or systematic importance to the way global 
justice has been theorized. Through these takes the book offers an alternative, 
pluralistic mode of arguing for global justice, and highlights the unique modes 
of discourse we employ when engaging with global justice and their implications 
for how we conceptualize and argue the problem. From this analysis, Garcia 
suggests a new direction for trade agreements built around the possibility of 
truly consensual trade negotiations and the kind of international economic 
system they would structure. 

 

19 Governing Disasters: Engaging Local Populations in Humanitarian Relief/ Ali, 
Shahla F.-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2017; 345p. 

51515 

 
This book combines with growing awareness of the devastation caused by 
major natural disasters, alongside integration of governance and technology 
networks, the parameters of humanitarian aid are becoming more global. At the 

 



11 
 

same time, humanitarian instruments are increasingly recognizing the centrality 
of local participation. Drawing on six case studies and a survey of sixty-nine 
members of the relief sector, this book suggests that the key to the efficacy of 
post-disaster recovery is the primacy given to local actors in the management, 
direction and design of relief programs. Where local partnership and knowledge 
generation and application is ongoing, cohesive, meaningful and inclusive, 
disaster relief efforts are more targeted, cost-effective, efficient and timely. 
Governing Disasters: Engaging Local Populations in Humanitarian Relief 
examines the interplay between law, governance and collaborative decision 
making with international, state, private sector and community actors in order to 
understand the dynamics of a global decentralized yet coordinated process of 
post-disaster humanitarian assistance. 

20 Governing Medical Knowledge Commons/ Strandburg, Katherine J ; 
Frischmann, Brett M & Madison, Michael J. ed.-- Cambridge University Press: 
New York, 2017; 436p. 

51516 

 
This book represents governing Medical Knowledge Commons makes three 
claims: first, evidence matters to innovation policymaking; second, evidence 
shows that self-governing knowledge commons support effective innovation 
without prioritizing traditional intellectual property rights; and third, knowledge 
commons can succeed in the critical fields of medicine and health. The editors' 
knowledge commons framework adapts Elinor Ostrom's groundbreaking 
research on natural resource commons to the distinctive attributes of knowledge 
and information, providing a systematic means for accumulating evidence about 
how knowledge commons succeed. The editors' previous volume, Governing 
Knowledge Commons, demonstrated the framework's power through case 
studies in a diverse range of areas. Governing Medical Knowledge Commons 
provides fifteen new case studies of knowledge commons in which researchers, 
medical professionals, and patients generate, improve, and share innovations, 
offering readers a practical introduction to the knowledge commons framework 
and a synthesis of conclusions and lessons. The book is also available as Open 
Access.  

 

21 Grassroots Activism and the Evolution of Transitional Justice: The Families of 
the Disappeared/ Kovras, Iosif-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2017; 
302p. 

51517 

 
This book offering families of the disappeared have long struggled to uncover 
the truth about their missing relatives. In so doing, their mobilization has shaped 
central transitional justice norms and institutions, as this ground-breaking work 
demonstrates. Kovras combines a new global database with the systematic 
analysis of four challenging case studies - Lebanon, Cyprus, South Africa and 
Chile - each representative of a different approach to transitional justice. These 
studies reveal how variations in transitional justice policies addressing the 
disappeared occur: explaining why victims' groups in some countries are caught 
in silence, while others bring perpetrators to account. Conceiving of transitional 

 



12 
 

justice as a dynamic process, Kovras traces the different phases of truth 
recovery in post-transitional societies, giving substance not only to the 'why' but 
also the 'when' and 'how' of this kind of campaign against impunity. This book 
is essential reading for all those interested in the development of transitional 
justice and human rights. 

22 How To Regulate: A Guide for Policymakers/ Lambert, Thomas A.-- Cambridge 
University Press: New York, 2017; 274p. 

51518 

 
The book tell about Markets sometimes fail. But so do regulatory efforts to 
correct market failures. Sometimes regulations reach too far, condemning good 
activities as well as bad, and sometimes they don't reach far enough, allowing 
bad behavior to persist. In this highly instructive book, Thomas A. Lambert 
explains the pitfalls of both extremes while offering readers a manual of effective 
regulation, showing how the best regulation maximizes social welfare and 
minimizes social costs. Working like a physician, Lambert demonstrates how 
regulators should diagnose the underlying disease and identify its symptoms, 
potential remedies for it, and their side effects before selecting the regulation 
that offers the greatest net benefit. This book should be read by policymakers, 
students, and anyone else interested in understanding how the best regulations 
are crafted and why they work. 

 

23 Ideological Conflict and The Rule of Law In Contemporary China: Useful 
Paradoxes/ Seppanen, Samuli-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2016; 
230p. 

51519 

 
This book studies ideological divisions within Chinese legal academia and their 
relationship to arguments about the rule of law. The book describes 
argumentative strategies used by Chinese legal scholars to legitimize and 
subvert China's state-sanctioned ideology. It also examines Chinese efforts to 
invent new, alternative rule of law conceptions. In addition to this descriptive 
project, the book advances a more general argument about the rule of law 
phenomenon, insisting that many arguments about the rule of law are better 
understood in terms of their intended and actual effects rather than as analytic 
propositions or descriptive statements. To illustrate this argument, the book 
demonstrates that various paradoxical, contradictory and otherwise implausible 
arguments about the rule of law play an important role in Chinese debates about 
the rule of law. Paradoxical statements about the rule of law, in particular, can 
be useful for an ideological project. 

 

24 Information Politics Protests and Human Right in the Digital Age/ Monshipouri, 
Mahmood. ed.-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2017; 325,.p. 

51520 

 
This book tells about that we live in a highly complex and evolving world that 
requires a fuller and deeper understanding of how modern technological tools, 
ideas, practices, and institutions interact, and how different societies adjust 
themselves to emerging realities of the digital age. This book conveys such 

 



13 
 

issues with a fresh perspective and in a systematic and coherent way. While 
many studies have explained in depth the change in the aftermath of the unrests 
and uprisings throughout the world, they rarely mentioned the need for 
constructing new human rights norms and standards. This edited collection 
provides a balanced conceptual framework to demonstrate not only the power 
of autonomous communication networks but also their limits and the increasing 
setbacks they encounter in different contexts. 

25 Innovation and the State: Finance, Regulation and Justice/ Ford, Cristie-- 
Cambridge University Press: New York, 2017; 368p. 

51521 

 
The book tells about social media to mortgage-backed securities, innovation 
carries both risk and opportunity. Groups of people win, and lose, when 
innovation changes the ground rules. Looking beyond formal politics, this new 
book by Cristie Ford argues that we need to recognize innovation, and financial 
innovation in particular, as a central challenge for regulation. Regulation is at 
the leading edge of politics and policy in ways that we have not yet fully grasped. 
Seemingly innocuous regulatory design choices have clear and profound 
practical ramifications for many of our most cherished social commitments. 
Innovation is a complex phenomenon that needs to be understood not only in 
technical terms, but also in human ones. Using financial regulation as her 
primary example, Ford argues for a fresh approach to regulation, which 
recognizes innovation for the regulatory challenge that it is, and which binds our 
cherished social values and our regulatory tools ever more tightly together.  

 

26 Judicial review in an objective legal system/ Smith, Tara-- Cambridge University 
Press: New York, 2015; 302p. 

51522 

 
The book presents how should courts interpret the law? While all agree that 
courts must be objective, people differ sharply over what this demands in 
practice: fidelity to the text? To the will of the people? To certain moral ideals? 
In Judicial Review in an Objective Legal System, Tara Smith breaks through the 
false dichotomies inherent in dominant theories - various forms of Originalism, 
Living Constitutionalism, and Minimalism - to present a new approach to judicial 
review. She contends that we cannot assess judicial review in isolation from the 
larger enterprise of which it is a part. By providing careful clarification of both 
the function of the legal system as well as of objectivity itself, she produces a 
compelling, firmly grounded account of genuinely objective judicial review. 
Smith's innovative approach marks a welcome advance for anyone interested 
in legal objectivity and individual rights. 

 

27 Jurisprudence/ Ratnapala , Suri-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2017; 
470p. 

51523 

 
This book tell about Jurisprudence offers a logically structured, comprehensive, 
well-researched and accessible overview of legal theory and philosophy. 
Written primarily for undergraduate students, it examines and demystifies the 

 



14 
 

discipline's major ideas, and promotes a richer understanding of the social, 
moral and economic dimensions of the law. By locating the major traditions of 
jurisprudence within the history of ideas, the author deepens students' 
understanding of the perennial debates about the nature and function of law and 
its relation to justice. Fully revised and updated, with new materials on all topics, 
Suri Ratnapala's Jurisprudence remains an essential text for students and 
researchers of jurisprudence and legal theory. 

28 Land Use Law and Disability: Planning and Zoning for Accessible Communities/ 
Malloy, Robin Paul-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2016; 266p. 

51524 

 
The book describes land Use Law and Disability, Robin Paul Malloy argues that 
our communities need better planning to be safely and easily navigated by 
people with mobility impairment and to facilitate intergenerational aging in place. 
To achieve this, communities will need to think of mobility impairment and 
inclusive design as land use and planning issues, in addition to understanding 
them as matters of civil and constitutional rights. Although much has been 
written about the rights of people with disabilities, little has been said about the 
interplay between disability and land use regulation. This book undertakes to 
explain mobility impairment, as one type of disability, in terms of planning and 
zoning. The goal is to advance our understanding of disability in terms of 
planning and zoning to facilitate cooperative engagement between disability 
rights advocates and land use professionals. This in turn should lead to 
improved community planning for accessibility and aging in place. 

 

29 Law and Language: Effective Symbols of Community/ Berman, Harold J. & Witte 
John, Jr. ed.-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 2016; 222p. 

51525 

 
This book completed in 1964, Harold J. Berman's long-lost tract shows how 
properly negotiated, translated and formalized legal language is essential to 
fostering peace and understanding within local and international communities. 
Exemplifying interdisciplinary and comparative legal scholarship long before 
they were fashionable, it is a fascinating prequel to Berman's monumental Law 
and Revolution series. It also anticipates many of the main themes of the 
modern movements of law, language and ethics. In his Introduction, John Witte, 
Jr, a student and colleague of Berman, contextualizes the text within the 
development of Berman's legal thought and in the evolution of interdisciplinary 
legal studies. He has also pieced together some of the missing sections from 
Berman's other early writings and provided notes and critical apparatus 
throughout. An Afterword by Tibor Várady, another student and colleague of 
Berman, illustrates via modern cases the wisdom and utility of Berman's 
theories of law, language and community.  

 

30 Legal Emblems and the Art of Law: Obiter Depicta as the Vision of Governance/ 
Goodrich, Peter & Witte John, Jr. ed.-- Cambridge University Press: New York, 
2015; 307p. 

51526 



15 
 

 
The book legal emblem has not been written. A seemingly fortuitous invention 
of the humanist lawyer Andrea Alciato in 1531, the emblem book is an 
extraordinary pictorial turn in the early history of publishing and in the 
emergence of modern law. The preponderance of juridical and normative 
themes, of images of rule and infraction, of obedience and error in the emblem 
books is critical to their purpose and interest. It is no accident that the history of 
this highly successful scholarly genre is dominated in authorship and content by 
lawyers. This book is the history of the emblem tradition as a juridical genre, 
along with the concept of, and training in obiter depicta, in things seen along the 
way to judgment. It argues that these picture books of law depict norms and 
abuses in classically derived forms that become the visual standards of 
governance. Despite the plethora of vivid figures and virtual symbols that define 
and transmit law, contemporary lawyers are not trained in the critical 
apprehension of the visible. This book is the first to reconstruct the history of the 
emblem tradition so as to evidence the extent to which a gallery of images of 
law already exists and structures how the public realm is displayed, made 
present, and viewed.  

 

 

  



16 
 

Author Index 

Author S.No  

Ali, Shahla F. 19 

Bergen, Peter L. (ed.) 4 

Berger, Linda L (ed.) 12 

Berman, Harold J. 29 

Bickenbach, Jerome Edmund 

(ed.) 2 

Bossche ,Peter Van Den 10 

Cain, Bruce E. 1 

Chapman, Audrey R. 17 

Chartier, Gary 7 

Chesterman, Simon 15 

Crawford, Bridget J. (ed.) 12 

Daly, Erin (ed.) 16 

Felder, Franziska (ed.) 2 

Feldman, Robin 5 

Ford, Cristie 25 

Frischmann, Brett M (ed.) 20 

Frondorf, Evan 5 

Garcia, Frank J. 18 

Goodrich, Peter 30 

Hirokawa, Keith H. (ed.) 9 

Hutchinson, Allan C. 13 

Kovras,Iosif 21 

Lambert, Thomas A. 22 

Loevy, Karin 8 



17 
 

Madison, Michael J. (ed.) 20 

Malloy, Robin Paul 28 

May, James R. (ed.) 16 

Monshipouri, Mahmood. (ed.) 24 

Prévost, Denise 10 

Ratnapala , Suri 27 

Rothenberg, Daniel (ed.) 4 

Schiele, Simone 11 

Schmitz, Barbara (ed.) 2 

Seppanen,Samuli 23 

Smith, Tara 26 

Stanchi, Kathryn M (ed.) 12 

Strandburg, Katherine J (ed.) 20 

Varney, Eliza 3 

Vinuales, Jorge E. 14 

Witte John, Jr. (ed.) 29 

Witte John, Jr. (ed.) 30 

Woolley, Olivia 6 



18 
 

Keyword Index 

Keyword S. No 

Administrative Regulation 22 

Arbitration 10 

ASEAN Economic Community 15 

Association of Southeast Asian Nations (ASEAN) 15 

Barrier-free Law 28 

China 23 

City Planning 28 

Constitutional Law 16 

Constructivism 9 

Democracy 1 

Disaster Relief 19 

Drugs--Law and Legislation 5 

Emergency Management 8 

Environmental Law 6, 9, 16 

Environmental Management 6 

Environmental Philosophy 9 

Environmental Policy 11 

Environmental Protection 11 

Executive Powers 8 

Feminism 12 

Foreign Investments 14 

Foreign Trade Regulation 10, 18 

Generic Drugs 5 

Health Attitudes 20 

Health Behavior 20 



19 
 

Health Services Accessibility 17 

Human Ecology 9 

Human Rights 17 

Industrial Policy 25 

Information Technology 24 

Information Technology (PWD'S) 3 

International Economic Integration 15 

International Environmental Law 11, 14 

Interpretation and Construction 26 

Judicial Review 26 

Jurisprudence 27 

Law and Art 30 

Law and Economics 7, 18 

Law and Globalization 18 

Law and Legislation 4, 8, 14, 15, 19, 28 

Law and Trade 10, 11 

Law--language 29 

Law--philosophy 27 

Law--political Aspects 23 

Legal Ethics 13 

Legislation 4 

Libraries - (PWD'S) 3 

Mass Media 3 

Medical Information System 20 

Military Aeronautics 4 

Natural Law 7 

Pharmaceutical Industry 5 



20 
 

Polarization (Social Sciences) 1 

Policy Sciences 22 

Political Culture 1 

Political Participation 1, 24 

Politics and Government 15 

Public Health Administration 17 

Public Law 8 

Quality of Life - (PWD'S) 2 

Redevelopment Law 28 

Representative Government and Representation 1 

Rule of Law 26 

Science & Technology 25 

Social Conditions (PWD'S) 2 

Social Discrimination 12 

Social Media--political Aspects 24 

Social Movements 24 

Symbolism in Law 30 

Technological Innovations--economic Aspects 25 

Technology and Law 25 

Transitional Justice 21 

Uninhabited Combat Aerial Vehicles (UAV) 4 

Women Legal Status 12 

World Health 17 

World Trade Organization 10 

 

*************** 

******* 

** 

 


